
Happy NEW YEAR
    2020 

MENU~JANUARY 2020
Breakfast served from 8:00 am ~ 1:00 pm  •  Lunch served from 11:00 am ~ 1:00 pm

The Dining Room is now accepting Debit, Credit, Cash or LSCO Gift Cards
Non-Members add 15% • Menu subject to change without notice

★ Sandwich & Salad Special Changes Daily ~ See Menu Board in Dining Room ★

Wednesday, January 1 Thursday, January 2 Friday, January 3

LSCO Closed 
for New Year’s Day

Entree:	 Spaghetti & Meat Sauce
Starch:	 Garlic Bread
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Ham & Pineapple
Starch:	 Scalloped Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, January 6 Tuesday, January 7 Wednesday, January 8 Thursday, January 9 Friday, January 10
Entree:	 Lasagna
Starch:	 Garlic Bread
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Breaded Pork Cutlet
Starch:	 Steamed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Roast Beef Dinner
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Mushroom Pork Chop
Starch:	 Pasta
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Southern Fried Chicken
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, January 13 Tuesday, January 14 Wednesday, January 15 Thursday, January 16 Friday, January 17
Entree:	 Beef Stew
Starch:	 Fresh Bun & Butter
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Veal Cutlet
Starch:	 Steamed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Cabbage Roll Casserole
Starch:	 Perogies
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Beer Battered Cod
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Turkey Cutlet
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, January 20 Tuesday, January 21 Wednesday, January 22 Thursday, January 23 Friday, January 24
Entree:	 Beef Stroganoff
Starch:	 Egg Noodles
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Chicken Pot Pie
Starch:	 Parslied Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Pulled BBQ Pork
Starch:	 Baked Beans
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Salisbury Steak
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Scottish Pies
Starch:	 Turnips
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, January 27 Tuesday, January 28 Wednesday, January 29 Thursday, January 30 Friday, January 31
Entree:	 Chicken Parmesan
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Liver & Onions
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes w/Gravy
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Shepherd’s Pie
Starch:	 Fresh Bun with Butter
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Baked Ham
Starch:	 Scalloped Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 BBQ Chicken
Starch:	 Roasted Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

MENU ITEMS AVAILABLE IN DINING ROOM
Breakfast Special. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $6.50	 NM $7.50
Dinner Special . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $9.00	 NM $10.35
Sandwich Special. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $5.75	 NM $6.95
Soup (Large). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $4.25	 NM $5.50

Soup (Small). .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $3.25	 NM $4.00
Hamburger. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $5.50	 NM $6.50
Hamburger & Fries. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $7.00	 NM $8.00
Cheeseburger. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $6.25	 NM $7.25
Cheeseburger & Fries. .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $7.00	 NM $8.75

Chicken Fingers. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $7.00	 NM $8.25
Chicken Fingers & Fries. .  .  .  .  . MEM $8.50	 NM $9.75
Homecut Fries . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $3.25	 NM $4.00
Poutine. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . MEM $5.40	 NM $6.25	


